DONATIONS

You can help to maintain and enhance the Patriots Peace Memorial as a premier veterans' monument within our community by making a taxdeductible donation.

Simply print the form, fill it out, and mail it and your donation check to the address below.

PATRIOTS PEACE MEMORIAL, INC. PO Box 355 Prospect, Kentucky 40059

I would like to support the Patriots Peace Memorial. Enclosed is my tax-deductible donation towards the maintenance, appearance and safety of the Patriots Peace Memorial site.

Please provide requested information below and mail it along with your donation check to the above address. Thank you.

(PLEASE PRINT)

Donation: _____ Honors the memory of: _____

Please make check or money order payable to: Patriots Peace Memorial, Inc.

Name _____ Phone _____

Address _____ City/State/Zip _____

We hope that, as a supporter of the Patriots Peace Memorial, you will resolve to include the memorial as part of your annual charitable contributions. Please ask others to support this worthy cause. It will take commitment and sacrifice by concerned citizens to ensure that the memorial remains a strong-- *"beacon of light"* in honor of our fallen Patriots.